PSD120
profile screw driven unit
Spindelgetriebenes
Profilführungssystem
unidad con perfil
accionado por husillo
HepcoMotion®
1

Nota: La duración será varias veces este intervalo de servicio
6
How to order Bestellhinweise Cómo realizar
un pedido
The ordering information below is given to
assist communication, but you are
recommended to discuss your application
with Hepco first so that we can help to
specify the best unit configuration to suit your
needs.
A step-by-step PSD120 enquiry form is
available to help with selection and
can be found on our website:
Untenstehend ersehen Sie unsere
Bestellangaben. Zur Auswahl der geeignet-
sten Einheit für Ihre Anwendung helfen Ihnen
gerne unsere Beratungsingenieure vorab.
Ein Formular zur Auswahlhilfe finden Sie auf
unserer Webseite www.hepcoMotion.com
La información de abajo se facilita para
indicarles cómo realizar un pedido, pero les
recomendamos que discutan primero sus
aplicaciones con Hepco para poderles indicar
la unidad que mejor se adapte a sus
necesidades.
Disponemos de un formulario técnico paso a
paso del sistema PSD120 en nuestra página
web www.HepcoMotion.com para ayudarles
en su selección.
Main Unit Grundeinheit Unidad principal
PSD120 = product range
PSD120 = Produktbezeichnung
PSD120 = gama de producto
L1000 = beam length in mm (max 1500). Note that stroke length is 247mm shorter
L1000 = Profillänge in mm (max. 1500). Die nom. Hublänge ist um 247 mm kürzer.
L1000 = longitud de la viga en mm (máx. 1500). Tengan en cuenta que la longitud de la carrera es 247 mm más corta.
P05 = 5mm screw pitch, P10 = 10mm, P16 = 16mm, P32 = 32mm
P05 = 5 mm Steigung, P10 = 10 mm, P16 = 16 mm, P32 = 32 mm
P05 = Paso de la rosca 5 mm, P10 = 10 mm, P16 = 16 mm, P32 = 32 mm
PSD120 L1000 P05
Ancillary Components Zubehörteile Accesorios
T nuts: M4 = 1-242-1024, M5 = 1-242-1025, M6 = 1-242-1026
T Nuten: M4 = 1-242-1024, M5 = 1-242-1025, M6 = 1-242-1026
Tornillos en T M4 = 1-242-1024, M5 = 1-242-1025, M6 = 1-242-1026
Full details of the fixing brackets, motors and motor connection kits shown on pages 3 and 4 are available from Hepco.